_‘_d/ YoewT et manyE ey 2 LA R RN emeT e xR e Y ek Ty
.

(R-83-1389)

RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 256‘311~3

Adopted on MAR 21 1983

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, as

follows:

That the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to
execute, for and on behalf of The City of San Diego,'a First
Amendment to Lease Agreement with R. E. HAZARD, JR., INC., for a
portion of 0ld San Diego Lot 356, consisting of approximately
0.66-acre, for storage of construction equipment and vehicle
parking, for an extended period of one (1) year beginning April
1, 1983 and ending March 31, 1984, at a revised rental of $437
per month, under the terms and conditions set forth in that
First Amendment to Agreement on file in the office of the City

Clerk as Document No. RR- ZSﬁj'iB

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

. LAl

Hadreld O. Valderhaug \}
Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps

3/3/83

Or .Dept:Prop.
Job: 217340
Form=r.none

PAGE 1 OF 1 01320



-
-

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Councilmen

Bill Mitchell
Bill Cleator
- District 3

William Jones

Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch
Dick Murphy

‘Uvaldo Martinez

Mayor

(Seal)

CC-1276 (REV. 1-82)

*
1

MAR 21 1983

Not Present Ineligible

UJQEQEGQQFJing
nooooompoos

QJDDDDD[]DD

Vacant

AUTHENTICATED BY

BILL CLEATOR : .
Deputy Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR ,
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

By . (ad d O £ 4 A% , Deputy.

Resoluti

Number f’zs’&llﬁ Adopted MAR 21 1983

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

01321




